
 

Resource provided by Colorado Land, Water & Food Alliance                                              January 20, 2019 
 

 

Colorado State House Public Health Care & Human 
Services  Committee 2019 

 
Mailing address for all legislators: 
200 E. Colfax Rm 307 
Denver, CO  90203 
Representative Jonathan Singer,  Chair 
303-866-2780 
Office  
jonathan.singer.house@state.co.us 
 
Representative Yadira Caraveo 
303-866-2918 
Office  
yadira.caraveo.house@state.co.us 
 
Representative Lisa Cutter 
303-866-2582 
Office  
lisa.cutter.house@state.co.us 
 
Representative Serena Gonzales-Gutierrez 
303-866-2954 
Office 
serena.gonzales-gutierrez.house@state.co.us  

 
Representative Cathy Kipp 
303-866-4569 
Office  
cathy.kipp.house@state.co.us 
 
Representative Lois Landgraf 
303-866-2946 
Office    Capitol Building 
lois.landgraf.house@state.co.us  

Representative Colin Larson 
303-8662927 
Office  
colin.larson.house@state.co.us 
 
Representative Larry Liston 
303-866-2937 
Office 635  
larry.liston.house@state.co.us 
 
Representative Dafna Michaelson Jenet 
303-866-2945 
Office  
dafna.michaelson.jenet.house@state.co.us  

 
Representative Kyle Mullica 
303-866-2931 
Office  
kyle.mullica.house@state.co.us 
 
Representative Rod Pelton 
303-866- 
Office 
rod.pelton.house@state.co.us  
 
  
 
 

Note:  All 600 # offices are in the State Services Build north of the Capitol on Sherman St 
jonathan.singer.house@state.co.us; yadira.caraveo.house@state.co.us; 
lisa.cutter.house@state.co.us; cathy.kipp.house@state.co.us; rod.pelton.house@state.co.us; 
serena.gonzales-gutierrez.house@state.co.us; colin.larson.house@state.co.us;  
lois.landgraf.house@state.co.us; larry.liston.house@state.co.us; 
dafna.michaelson.jenet.house@state.co.us; kyle.mullica.house@state.co.us; 
mike.weissman.house@state.co.us;  
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